Berger Optical Levels and Transit-Levels
Model # Magnification
Leveling
Accuracy
@ 75 ft.
Horizontal
Angle
Vertical

300B • 300LP 22X 1/8" 5' 1º up to 250 ft.
190B 20X 1/4" 15' n/a up to 200 ft.
200B 20X 1/4" 15' 1º up to 200 ft.
Optical Instruments • 3
Top quality products for over 130 years.
Berger Transit-Level Instruments
Magnum Line
These units are for the serious builder or
contractor who requires greater accuracy. These
instruments are designed with a heavy-duty dome shaped
head that holds a double ball bearing center, giving the user 5
minute readouts. Model 300B has a 1° vertical arc and two
leveling vials. Units have a 3-1/2" x 8 thread. Both models
provide 1/8" accuracy at 100' (3mm at 30m) with a 250'
(76m) working range.
54-300B Model 300B Transit-Level Only
Magnum Line with Laser
Plummet
These units eliminate the need for a plumb
bob for fast and easy setup over a point. Instrument features

190B Level Kit
54-200K
200B Transit-Level Kit
54-300K
300B Transit-Level Kit
Model 200K
Shown
BAP Equipment Ltd.       www.bapequipment.com          Phone:1-800-561-3600
Speed Line-20X Power
Our most popular models, with rough angle turning and fine tuning
adjustments. Also, the leveling base now has three leveling screws, the same as
most automatic levels and lasers. Clamps and tangents bring your instrument
quickly on target. 15 minute horizontal circle on both models and 1° vertical arc on
200B allow you to set rough angles. Units have a 5/8-11 thread. Provide 1/4"
accuracy at 100' (6mm at 30m) with a 200' (61m) working range.
54-140B Model 140 Transit-Level, Horizontal Circle
54-190B Model 190B Level Only, Horizontal Circle
54-200B Model 200B Transit-Level, Horizontal
Circle,Vertical Arc
4 • Optical Instruments
Top quality products for over 130 years.
Berger Translt-Level Instruments
54-190B
54-140B
54-200B
Econo Line
Fast set-up, simple to use. Model 135 is designed strictly
for leveling, and Model 136 is used for leveling and plumbing. Econo
Line instruments have no circles or vertical arc. Units have a 1/2" x
20 thread. Both models provide 1/4” accuracy at 100' (6mm at 30m)
with a 200' (61m) working range.
54-135B Model 135 Level Only
54-136K Model 136 Transit-Level Kit (This model is only
available as a kit)
Model 136
(Available Only as a kit)